steel
Crossed Roller Tables Linear Tables
Order No. Static load C0
kN
max.
Stroke Roller w1
±0.1
l2 h1
±0.1
h2 l1 w2 d1 l3 l4 w3 Weight
kg
L1020.030-025 0.57 12 1.5 30 - 17 11 25 10 M2x4 12.5 3.5 12 0.04
L1020.030-035 0.86 18 1.5 30 10 17 11 35 10 M2x4 12.5 3.5 12 0.05
L1020.030-045 1.1 25 1.5 30 10 17 11 45 10 M2x4 12.5 3.5 12 0.07
L1020.030-055 1.4 32 1.5 30 10 17 11 55 10 M2x4 12.5 3.5 12 0.08
L1020.030-065 1.7 40 1.5 30 10 17 11 65 10 M2x4 12.5 3.5 12 0.10
L1020.030-075 2.3 45 1.5 30 10 17 11 75 10 M2x4 12.5 3.5 12 0.12
L1020.030-085 2.6 50 1.5 30 10 17 11 85 10 M2x4 12.5 3.5 12 0.13
L1020.040-035 1.1 18 2.0 40 - 21 14 35 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.09
L1020.040-050 2.3 30 2.0 40 15 21 14 50 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.13
L1020.040-065 2.9 40 2.0 40 15 21 14 65 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.17
L1020.040-080 3.5 50 2.0 40 15 21 14 80 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.21
L1020.040-095 4.0 60 2.0 40 15 21 14 95 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.25
L1020.040-110 5.2 70 2.0 40 15 21 14 110 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.30
L1020.040-125 5.8 80 2.0 40 15 21 14 125 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.34
L1020.040-140 6.4 90 2.0 40 15 21 14 140 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.38
L1020.040-155 7.0 100 2.0 40 15 21 14 155 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.42
L1020.040-170 8.1 110 2.0 40 15 21 14 170 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.46
L1020.040-185 8.8 120 2.0 40 15 21 14 185 15 M3x6 17.5 5.0 16 0.50
L1020.060-055 4.5 30 3.0 60 - 28 18.5 55 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 0.29
L1020.060-080 7.6 45 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 80 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 0.43
L1020.060-105 10.6 60 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 105 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 0.57
L1020.060-130 12.1 75 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 130 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 0.71
L1020.060-155 15.2 90 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 155 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 0.84
L1020.060-180 18.2 105 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 180 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 0.98
L1020.060-205 19.7 130 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 205 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 1.12
L1020.060-230 21.3 155 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 230 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 1.25
L1020.060-255 24.3 180 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 255 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 1.39
L1020.060-280 25.8 205 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 280 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 1.53
L1020.060-305 27.4 230 3.0 60 25 28 18.5 305 25 M4x8 27.5 10.0 40 1.66
L1020.080-085 9.3 50 4.0 80 - 35 24.0 85 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 0.76
L1020 LI
NE
AR
 T

over 3.
Tips
Stroke is centred on the mid-point of the
slides (ie 50% of total stroke each way).
Linear Tables Crossed Roller Tables
steel
Order No. Static load C0
kN
max.
Stroke Roller w1
±0.1
l2 h1
±0.1
h2 l1 w2 d1 l3 l4 w3 Weight
kg
L1020.080-125 14.0 75 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 125 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 1.12
L1020.080-165 16.3 105 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 165 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 1.48
L1020.080-205 21.0 130 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 205 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 1.84
L1020.080-245 25.7 155 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 245 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 2.20
L1020.080-285 30.4 185 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 285 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 2.56
L1020.080-325 35.0 210 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 325 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 2.92
L1020.080-365 39.7 235 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 365 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 3.28
L1020.080-405 44.4 265 4.0 80 40 35 24.0 405 40 M5x10 42.5 10.5 55 3.65
L1020.100-110 21.0 60 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 110 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 1.60
L1020.100-160 26.3 95 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 160 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 2.36
L1020.100-210 36.8 130 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 210 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 3.11
L1020.100-260 47.3 165 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 260 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 3.86
L1020.100-310 57.8 200 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 310 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 4.62
L1020.100-360 68.4 235 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 360 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 5.36
L1020.100-410 78.9 265 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 410 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 6.12
L1020.100-460 84.2 300 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 460 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 6.87
L1020.100-510 94.7 335 6.0 100 50 45 31.0 510 50 M6x12 55.0 10.0 60 7.62
Order No. w4 l5 h3 l6 h4 d2 w7 d3
Dyn. load C
kN
max.